
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
56 

79 

41 

68 

11 

44 

6 

111 

21 

5 

96 

13 

81 

25 

10 

85 

7 

35 

12 

104 

127 

4 

67 

Name 
Andrea LIBERINI 

Alberto BETTELLA 

Lorenzo VOCH 

Luca COLETTO 

Marco COMO 

Davide ROLANDO 

William BENEDET 

Andrea TACITI 

Edoardo BOCELLARI 

Daniele BASSI 

Andrea DI PASQUALI 

Luca BERTONA 

Claudio SPERETTA 

Nicolò DE PADOVA 

Leonardo SPECOLIZZI 

Andrea REGONESI 

Maurizio MORSELLI 

Diego COPPONI 

Fabio BRANDO 

Andrea ZAGONER 

Simone CAMPANINI 

Stefano CAPPELLI 

Stefano SONCIN 

Class 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

TRIUMPH 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Club 
PIACENZA C. CAVACIUTI 

DUE RUOTE CLASSICHE 

CORDOLI 

AMICI BIKERS 

GIAVENO 

GULLY RACING 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

BIKERS CORDOLI 

MOTODROMO 

DUCALE 

CARUGO 

TEAMFOX373 

DUCALE 

BOTTANUCO 

VARANO 

MISANO 

SPOLETO 

BIASSONO 

DUCALE 

DESIO 

CARATE B.ZA 

Laps 
8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

3 

Total Tm 
9:27.807 

9:36.631 

9:37.680 

9:38.498 

9:41.491 

9:43.281 

9:52.995 

9:58.848 

9:58.879 

9:59.306 

9:59.990 

10:00.177 

10:00.626 

10:00.801 

10:00.901 

10:01.865 

10:09.572 

10:15.690 

10:40.074 

6:10.100 

4:49.948 

3:38.566 

Diff 

8.824 

9.873 

10.691 

13.684 

15.474 

25.188 

31.041 

31.072 

31.499 

32.183 

32.370 

32.819 

32.994 

33.094 

34.058 

41.765 

47.883 

1:12.267 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

8.824 

1.049 

0.818 

2.993 

1.790 

9.714 

5.853 

0.031 

0.427 

0.684 

0.187 

0.449 

0.175 

0.100 

0.964 

7.707 

6.118 

24.384 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.824 

Avg. Speed 

119,195 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.729 

Best Speed 

121,327 

Best Lap by 

56 - Andrea LIBERINI 

 

Printed: 27/06/2021 12:58:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director : NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Varano26-27/06/21 
RTK600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:46:30 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/06/2021 12:35 


